Keysoe British Dressage REG(1-GP)+FS

Saturday, August 08, 2020 - Sunday, August 09, 2020

ARENA 2

Time
09:00
09:07
09:15
09:22
09:30
09:37
09:45
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ARENA 3

Time
09:30
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:22
10:30
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ARENA 2

Time
10:22
11:29
11:00
11:22
11:37
11:14
10:45
11:07
10:30
10:52
10:37
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Class 1
Bridle No
51
36
26
35
WD 65
16
63

Class 2
Bridle No

36
26
35
WD 65
16
60
58
9

Class 3
Bridle No
NS 24
27
5
30
25
39
13
60
22
9
18

Prelim 15
Rider

Kate Long
Ann Bishop
Heather Scott
Frances Long
Imogen Smith
Heidi Chilvers
Claire Myers

Prelim 17A
Rider

Ann Bishop
Heather Scott
Frances Long
Imogen Smith
Heidi Chilvers
Wade Barley
Sal Tucker
Kate Hughes

Novice 23

Rider

Jane Scriven
Sarah Ashworth
Emma Cooke
Emma Stopford
Jenny Gray-Wallis
Ruth Cunningham
Judith Loversidge
Wade Barley

Jodi Godfrey

Kate Hughes
Rebecca Milroy

Judge: Carol Brady
Rider BD Reg
364860

1915652

1911961

403064

1710985

319481

1611823

Judge: Julie Allen
Rider BD Reg

1915652
1911961
403064
1710985
319481
89907
214116
297968

Judge: Carol Brady
Rider BD Reg
400958
33782
369527
157120
401953
361020
299502
89907
178730
297968
266450

Horse
Fallabrino’s Star
Jumbelina

FHS Twilight Blaze
Mama Mia 111

Bochym Royal Casano\ 60596
Theodore Sunset Eclips 1934749

Quantico Z

Horse

Jumbelina
FHS Twilight Blaze
Mama Mia 111

Bochym Royal Casano\ 60596
Theodore Sunset Eclips 1934749

Harry Robinson
GEORGE GUSTAV
Quartermaster

Horse
OATHILL HERO

Tuckmill Classic Diamo 1935845

Hillbrook Star
Holme Park Kashmir
Ferryman

Don Dior

Life 'O" Reilly

Harry Robinson
CoCo Bean
Quartermaster
Doris will do

Horse BD Reg Section

1936375 Gold
1936420 Bronze
1933269 Bronze
1534847 Gold
Silver
Silver
1730390 Bronze

Horse BD Reg Section

1936420 Bronze
1933269 Bronze
1534847 Gold
Silver
Silver
un reg Gold
1934977 HC
1936826 Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

1936953 Bronze
Silver
1935938 Bronze
50692 0911 6 Silver
1933699 Silver
1833018 Silver
3427806120 Bronze
un reg Gold
unreg Bronze
1936826 Bronze
266450 Bronze

Score

64 153
67 164
64 157
69 172
WD WD

63 156.5
67 168

Coll

Coll Score
64 181.5
66 186
68 199
WD WD

62 181

58 167
R R

63 179

Coll Score
NS NS
40.5 163.5
40 161
39.5 160.5
40.5 159.5
39 158
40 157.5
39.5 157.5
38.5 149.5
37.5 149.5
38.5 149

%
61.20
65.60
62.80
68.80
wD
62.60
67.20

%

62.59
64.14
68.62

WD

62.41

57.59
R

61.72

%

NS
68.13
67.08
66.88
66.46
65.83
65.63
65.63
62.29
62.29
62.08

rank Section

6 G2

3 B2

4 B3

1 G1
wD

5 S1

2 B1

rank Section

3 B2
2 B1
1 Gl
WD

4 S1
6 G2
R

5 S2

rank Section
NS
Si1
B1
S2
S3
sS4
B2
G1
B3
B4
B5

© 00O UhwWNLEPE

[y
o



ARENA 3

Time
11:07
11:15
11:22
11:30
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:00
12:07
12:15
12:22
12:30
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ARENA 2

Time
12:30
12:37
12:42
13:00
13:08
13:15
13:23
13:30
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ARENA 3

Time
13:00
13:07
13:15
13:22
13:30

o000

Class 4
Bridle No
72
63
WD 50
NS 24
22
18

39
30
27
25

Class 5
Bridle No
73
72
70
WD 46
WD 31
60
73
23

Class 6
Bridle No
23
69
56
73
23

Novice 37A
Rider

Kelly Gardner
Claire Myers
Amanda Ryman
Jane Scriven

Jodi Godfrey
Rebecca Milroy
Emma Cooke
Ruth Cunningham
Emma Stopford
Sarah Ashworth
Jenny Gray-Wallis
ANNA BATES

Elementary 43
Rider

Sal Tucker
Kelly Gardner
Amie Gramlick
Kate Wallett
Vanessa Hackett
Wade Barley

Sal Tucker
Sarah Langley

Elementary 57
Rider

Sarah Langley
Emily Joice
Lynn Perry

Sal Tucker
Sarah Langley

Judge: Julie Allen
Rider BD Reg
1510786
1611823
1911739
400958
178730
266450
369527
361020
157120

33782
401953
40165719

Judge: Carol Brady
Rider BD Reg

1510786
1711780
257168
400416
89907
214116
1512820

Judge: Julie Allen
Rider BD Reg

1811697
47465
214116
1512820

Horse

Lancer 1831908A
Quantico Z 1730390
Waking Elwood 1911739
OATHILL HERO 1936953
CoCo Bean unreg
Doris will do 266450
Hillbrook Star 1935938
Don Dior 1833018
Holme Park Kashmir 50692 0911 6
Tuckmill Classic Diamo 1935845
Ferryman 1933699
Gitina 1830899
Horse

Lancer 1831908A
Heredero ER 1732686
Cassanova King 1734078

Picasso VD Dresseling 1530692A
Harry Robinson un reg
Daytona 11 1632922

Gwyntbryn Mister Darc 1535101

Horse

Happy Voyager 1811697
Dynamic Justice 1831827
Daytona 11 1632922

Gwyntbryn Mister Darc 1535101

Horse BD Reg Section

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver

Coll Score %o
54 175 64.81
52 177.5 65.74
WD WD WD
NS NS NS

54 183 67.78
50 166 61.48
52 174 64.44
52 174 64.44
53 184.5 68.33
50 171 63.33
53 185 68.52
55 190 70.37
Coll Score %o

52 189 65.17

55 200 68.97
WD WD WD
WD WD WD

53 188.5 65.00

53 196.5 67.76

52 191.5 66.03

Coll Score %o

52 183.5
54 187 66.79
54 1955 69.82
52 175 62.50

65.54

rank

N

PN OW-N-SN

rank Section

rank Section

AP NW

B3
B2

B1
B5
B4
S4
S3
S5
S2
S1

B2
B1

G1
S1
S2

B1
G1
S1
S2
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9
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10
10
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ARENA 2

Time
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10

INDOOR

Time
14:44
14:52
15:00
15:08
15:16

ARENA 2

Time
14:40
14:50
15:00

ARENA 2

Time
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50

Class 7
Bridle No
69
59
21
54
NS 47

Class 8
Bridle No
59
54
15
4
79

Class 9
Bridle No
57
49
15

Class 10
Bridle No
64
10
49
1
15

Medium 61
Rider

Emily Joice
Amandine Didouan
Cecilia Eyre

Kathy Phillips
Anna Woodall

Medium 73

Rider

Amandine Didouan
Kathy Phillips
Sarah Heath

ANNA BATES
Tahley Reeve Smith

AM 92

Rider

Lynn Perry
Chloe Naylor
Sarah Heath

FEI PSG

Rider

Emma Woolley
Harriette Williams
Chloe Naylor
Freya Elliott
Sarah Heath

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse
1811697 Happy Voyager
1610288 Amigo B.M
145360 Electra Warrior
168262 Lauries Invader
75523 Wilvano
Judge: Linda Pearce

Rider BD Reg Horse
1610288 Amigo B.M
168262 Lauries Invader
165174 Feuertanz
40165719 Gitina

45136 Woodcroft Valentino

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse

47465 My Samber Rose
1513047 Karisma
165174 Feuertanz

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse
402571 Antinori
225592 Creto
1513047 Karisma
343110 Combe Magna
165174 Feuertanz

Horse BD Reg Section

1811697 Bronze
1935340 Bronze
1936948 Bronze
51736 Silver
44672 Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

1935340 Bronze
51736 Silver
1634120 HC
1830899 Silver
1732849 Gold

Horse BD Reg Section

1634265 Silver
57172 Silver
1634120 Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

1936970 Gold
1734141 Gold
57172 Silver
1433357 Silver
1634120 Silver

Coll Score
53 190.5
53 187.5
51 180.5
55 196.5

NS NS

Coll Score
50 207.5
R R
HC HC

47 185

59 242

Coll Score
43.5 261.5
43 260.5

40 245.5

Coll Score
41.5 255.5
42.5 264
40.5 258
35.5 226.5

%

65.69
64.66
62.24
67.76

NS

%

61.03

R
HC

54.41
71.18

%

70.68
70.41
66.35

%

67.24
69.47
67.89
59.61

rank

(I NS

rank

rank Section

1
2
3

rank

AN P

S2
S3
S4
S1

B1

S1
G1

S1
S2
S3

G2
G1
S1
S2



11

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15

INDOOR
Time
11:48

INDOOR

Time
12:04
12:12
12:20
12:28
12:36
12:44

INDOOR

Time
13:24
13:32
13:40
13:48
13:56
14:04
14:12
14:20
14:28
14:36

INDOOR

Time
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00

INDOOR

Time
17:10
17:20
17:30
17:40

Class 11
Bridle No
51

Class 12
Bridle No
45
32
17
14
13
78

Class 13
Bridle No
56
53
44
42
17
14
8
NS 7
43
78

Class 14
Bridle No
44
WD 20
11
79

Class 15
Bridle No
57
52
WD 41
11

FS Prelim
Rider
Kate Long

FS Novice

Rider

Maureen Cronshaw
Sharon Boyles
Kerry White

Bethan Young
Judith Loversidge
Tahley Reeve Smith

FS Elementary
Rider

Lynn Perry

Lisa Fenn
Gemma Bramwell
Hayley Dolby
Kerry White
Bethan Young
Tracey Clark
Emily Graham
Hayley Dolby
Tahley Reeve Smith

FS Medium

Rider

Gemma Bramwell
Hannah Deuce
Claire Knowles
Tahley Reeve Smith

FS AM

Rider

Lynn Perry

Jessica Coltman

Jane Von Seelen Hansen
Claire Knowles

Judge: Linda Pearce
Rider BD Reg
364860

Judge: Linda Pearce
Rider BD Reg
1911626

1811079

348414

403722

299502

45136

Judge: Linda Pearce
Rider BD Reg
47465
1414205
1411230
39357

348414
403722

59374

298018

39357

45136

Horse
Fallabrino’s Star

Horse

The fortune teller 111
Mollycobble

Jack the Lad XIX
Jackpots Forsetti
Life 'O" Reilly

Jilleke

Horse

Dynamic Justice
Winwood
Cooloo Boy

Pendancer Bilbo Baggir 59049

Jack the Lad XIX
Jackpots Forsetti

Beeston Badger (prince 53227

Despino

Pendancer Mickey Bricl 1533076

Jilleke

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg
1411230
278297

23493

45136

Horse

Cooloo Boy
Skikkild's Wince
Singing Skyjacker
Woodcroft Valentino

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg
47465

297690
1414514
23493

Horse

My Samber Rose
Profile

Missy 11

Singing Skyjacker

Horse BD Reg Section
1936375 Gold

Horse BD Reg Section

1932727 Silver
1831717 Silver
1735052A Silver
1730712 Silver
3427806120 Silver
1831230 Gold

Horse BD Reg Section

1831827 Gold
1432767 Silver
1431856 Silver
Gold
1735052A Silver
1730712 Silver
Silver
24706 Silver
Silver
1831230 Gold

Horse BD Reg Section

1431856 Silver
55327 Silver
5633207130 Silver
1732849 Gold

Horse BD Reg Section

1634265 Silver
47676 Silver
61071 Silver
5633207130 Silver

Score
115

Score
122.5
122
129
136.5
117
149

Score
176
181.5
167.5
168
176
183.5
156.5
NS
177
197

Score
191
WD
220.5
218

Score
220
219.5
WD
212.5

%
63.89

%
68.06
67.78
71.67
75.83
65.00
82.78

%
67.69
69.81
64.42
64.62
67.69
70.58
60.19

NS
68.08
75.77

%
63.67

WD

73.50
72.67

%
73.33
73.17

WD
70.83

rank Section
1 S1

rank Section

4 S3
5 sS4
3 S2
2 S1
6 S5
1 G1
rank
5 G2
3 S2
8 S5
7 G3
5 sS4
2 Si1
9 S6
NS
4 S3
1 Gl

rank Section

3 S2
WD

1 Si1

2 G1
rank

1 S1

2 S2
WD

3 S3



ARENA 2
Time
18 09:00
18 09:09

ARENA 3
Time
19 09:30
19 09:37
19 09:45
19 09:52

ARENA 2
Time
20 09:36
20 09:45
20 09:54
20 10:03
ARENA 3
Time
21 10:15
21 10:22
21 10:30

21 10:37

Class 18
Bridle No
33
16

Class 19
Bridle No
40
33
16
12

Class 20
Bridle No
40
60
74
67

Class 21
Bridle No
12
74
67
4

Prelim 15
Rider

Joanna Clowes
Heidi Chilvers

Prelim 19
Rider

Lola Saville
Joanna Clowes
Heidi Chilvers
Alison Smith

Novice 22
Rider

Lola Saville
Wade Barley
Jonathan Sutton

Victoria Bradford

Novice 39
Rider

Alison Smith
Jonathan Sutton

Victoria Bradford

ANNA BATES

Judge: Di Harvey
Rider BD Reg
1612936

319481

Judge: Carol Brady
Rider BD Reg
1910073

1612936

319481

1612748

Judge: Di Harvey
Rider BD Reg
1910073

89907

1414337

192406

Judge: Carol Brady
Rider BD Reg
1612748

1414337

192406

40165719

Horse
Tyreos Casanova 1635065A
Theodore Sunset Eclips 1934749

Horse
Spot On My Lady At Cc 1833278
Tyreos Casanova 1635065A
Theodore Sunset Eclips 1934749
Billy (Blaze) 1634441

Horse
Spot On My Lady At Cc 1833278
Harry Robinson un reg

Ferrera Torres 1631318
Kenniford flash dancer 1631816

Horse
Billy (Blaze) 1634441
Ferrera Torres 1631318

Kenniford flash dancer 1631816
Gitina 1830899

Horse BD Reg Section

Silver
Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver

Coll
67
63

Coll
67
68
66
66

Coll
50
53
56
55

Coll
(0]
43
38
39.5

Score %o

168 67.20
154.5 61.80

Score %o

161.5 67.29
162 67.50
157 65.42

157.5 65.63

Score %o

179 61.72
182 62.76
203.5 70.17
200.5 69.14

Score %o

0 0.00
180.5 69.42
168.5 64.81

172 66.15

rank

rank

w s P

rank

N PP W

rank

N WP

S1
S2

B1
S1
S3
S2

B1
G1
S1
S2

S1
S3
S2



ARENA 2
Time
22 10:30
22 10:39
22 10:48
ARENA 3
Time
23 11:00
23 11:07
23 11:15
23WD 11:22
23 11:30
23 11:37
ARENA 3
Time
24 12:00
24 12:10
24 12:20
24 12:30
ARENA 2
Time
25 12:54
25 13:03
25 13:12

WD25 13:21
25WD 13:30
25 13:39

Class 22
Bridle No
60
61
14

Class 23
Bridle No
68WD
75
14
6
4
61

Class 24
Bridle No
2
68WD
76
11

Class 25
Bridle No
76
2
62
11
6
47

Elementary 45
Rider

Wade Barley
Emma Castle
Bethan Young

Elementary 59
Rider

Jo Freeman
Sharon Fox
Bethan Young
Angela Fenn
ANNA BATES
Emma Castle

Medium 69

Rider

Joanne Dagley- Cleworth
Jo Freeman

Kirsten Mayne

Claire Knowles

Medium 75

Rider

Kirsten Mayne

Joanne Dagley- Cleworth
Emma Castle

Claire Knowles

Angela Fenn

Anna Woodall

Judge: Di Harvey

Rider BD Reg Horse

89907 Harry Robinson
152889 Quatermass
403722 Jackpots Forsetti

Judge: Carol Brady

Rider BD Reg Horse

401782 Chalk 11
1710933 Cocktails Antar
403722 Jackpots Forsetti
335576 Dun-lin
40165719 Gitina

152889 Quatermass

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Rider BD Reg Horse

196843 Uptimistic
401782 Chalk 11

120944 Coroyale

23493 Singing Skyjacker

Judge: Ann Nicell

Rider BD Reg Horse

120944 Coroyale

196843 Uptimistic
152889 Vital

23493 Singing Skyjacker
335576 Dun-lin

75523 Wilvano

Horse BD Reg Section

un reg Gold
1830454 Silver
1730712 Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

58429 Silver
1731424 Bronze
1730712 Silver
1831517 Silver
1830899 Silver
1830454 Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

1932279 Bronze
58429 Silver
Gold

5633207130  Silver

Horse BD Reg Section

Gold
1932279 Bronze
1531312 Silver
5633207130 Silver
1831517 Bronze
44672 Silver

59 208.5 71.90

Gl
S1
S2

B1
S2

S3
S1

B1

G1
S1

G1
B1
S1

S2



ARENA 3 Class 26 AM98 Judge: Richard Baldwin

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Score %o rank
26 12:50 55 Tobias Dean 1811506 Halny 1430945 Bronze 51 237 62.37 5
26 13:00 52 Jessica Coltman 297690 Profile 47676 Silver 56 265.5 69.87 1
26 13:10 37 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 Silver 55 252 66.32 3
26 13:20 11 Claire Knowles 23493 Singing Skyjacker 5633207130 Silver 54 246.5 64.87 4
26 13:30 77 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Glorisina 1936783 Gold 54 253 66.58 2

ARENA 3 Class 27 FEI PSG Judge: Richard Baldwin

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Score %o rank
27 14:00 37 Claire Bernard 1410620 Wortila 1535661 Bronze 40 249.5 65.66 1
27 14:10 28 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 Bronze 39 237.5 62.50 2
27 14:20 1 Freya Elliott 343110 Combe Magna 1433357 Silver 38.5 235.0 61.84 3

ARENA 3 PYOFEI Judge: Richard Baldwin

Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section Coll Score %o rank
28 14:50 29 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini 49743 Inter A 33 198 55.00 5
28 15:00 71 Lucy Saltmer 1910781 AURA 111 1932254 FElI PONY TE 38.5 244 62.56 1
28 15:10 66 Gaynor Nye 273651 Rolling Stone 111 1635026 Advanced 1C 36.5 205 60.29 4
28 15:20 34 Sammy Page 96393 ronaldo IV 47030 inter a 34.5 209 58.06 3
28 15:30 28 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee 41608 Inter 1 38.5 233.5 61.45 2



